
INTERCLUBS SÉNIORS + 2021

CHAMPIONNAT RÉGIONAUX 2020-2021

45+ ASUL 1

 LIGUE 1 - POULE M

Capitaine d'équipe : DUBREUIL Stéphane

DUBREUIL Stéphane

CUAZ-LANDRU Sébastien

MAYEUX Sébastien

PENET Nicolas

GRAPSAS Dionysios

GUERIN Pierre

ROBELLET Xavier

DE GANAY Florian

PARIZOT Guillaume

CASSAR Stephens

· 4/6

· 15/2

· 15/3

· 15/3

· 15/4

· 15/4

· 15/4

· 15/5

· 30

· 30/1

Capitaine d'équipe : BANNIER Guillaume

ARRUFAT Didier

CHOQUENET Laurent

BANNIER Guillaume

BALLANGE Jean-Christophe

OLDONI Laurent

· 15/3

· 15/5

· 15/5

· 30

· 30

35+ ASUL 1

          CALENDRIER 2020 - 2021

· 04/10

· 11/10

· 18/10

· 08/11

· 15/11

ASUL (1) - VOLVIC TENNIS CLUB (1)

COURPIEROIS TC (1) - ASUL (1)

ASUL (1) - LEZOUX SC (1) 

ST PRIEST JAREZ (1) - ASUL 1

ASUL (1) - ST LAURE TC (1)

          CALENDRIER 2020 - 2021

 LIGUE 1 - POULE B

· 04/10

· 11/10

· 18/10

· 08/11

· 15/11

DÉCINES (2) - ASUL (1)

ASUL (1) - ROANNE TC (1)

ST MAURICE (1) - ASUL (1)

ASUL 1 - LANTIGNIE (1)

CHARBONNIERES (1) - ASUL (1)



INTERCLUBS SÉNIORS + 2021

CHAMPIONNAT RÉGIONAUX 2020-2021

65+ ASUL 1

 INTERDÉPARTEMENTALE 1 - POULE P

Capitaine d'équipe : CLAUDE Christophe

LONGCHAMP Frederic

FOURNIER Philippe

HERBAUX Michel

CLAUDE Christophe

PEYROCHE Christophe

BILLARD Laurent

DOT Jean-Marc

· 30/1

· 30/2

· 30/2

· 30/2

· 30/2

· 30/3

· 30/3

Capitaine d'équipe : JANET Georges

SELLES André

JANET Georges

BERNET Guy

COLAS Jean

SAYEUX GERARD

HIRTZIG Jean-Pierre

REVOL Pierre

HIRTZIG Philippe

· 30

· 30/2

· 30/4

· 30/4

· 30/5

· 40

· 40

· NC

45+ ASUL 2

          CALENDRIER 2020 - 2021

· 04/10

· 11/10

· 18/10

· 08/11

· 15/11

RHODIA VAISE (2) - ASUL (2)

ASUL (2) - TCM5 (2)

COUZON (1) - ASUL (2)

STADE AUTO LYO (2) - ASUL (2)

ASUL (2) - LYON III (1)

          CALENDRIER 2020 - 2021

INTERDÉPARTEMENTALE 1 - POULE I 

· 09/10

· 16/10

· 23/10

· 06/11

· 13/11

SATHONAY CAMP (1) - ASUL (1)

ASUL (1) - TCM5 (1)

DECINES (2) - ASUL (1)

ASUL 1 - LOU TP (1)

ASPTT LYON (1) - ASUL (1)


